SOUTH AFRICA

Charge

Description

Charge
Code

Container
Curr.
Ty

Unit of
Measure

Remarks

Effective
te

Expiry
Date

Charge
Description

Destination Documentation Fee

Destination Documentation Fee

Import Senvice Fee

Cross Border Deposit

Navis Amendment Dest
Scanner fee

Scanner fee

Tailboard Inspection

Equipment Maintenance Fee

Invoice Amendment Dest

Lusaka (ZM) Drop Off Fee

States Warehouse Docs(Customs)

Fire Protection

Johannesburg Turn In Fee

Charge
Description

Both Imp & Export

Charge
Code

Charge
Code

Container

Type Curr

Al AR
Al AR
Al

AR
Al
Al
Al

usp
Al
Al
Al AR
Al AR
Al AR
Al AR
Al
Al

AR
Al
Al
Al AR
Al

usp
Al

AR
Al AR
Al AR

Container

1400,00
1450,00
1485,00
1685,00
4000,00
8000,00

18 000,00
25 000,00
500,00
1296,00
1310,00
1470,00
2210,00
550,00
650,00
700,00
700,00
1000,00
500,00
1000,00
470,00

313,22 531,54
31800,00
7000,00
8500,00
3800,00
8500,00

9800,00

Unit of
Measure

20GP
40GP

20' SPIRF

20' SPIRF
CNTR
CNTR

CNTR

CNTR
20RE & SP
40'RE & SP

40RE & SP

Unit of
Measure

Remarks
&

Notes

Administration fee at destination, applicable for all import shipments

Administration fee at destination, applicable for all import shipments

Admin fee applicable for all imports into South Africa.

Applicable for all destinations, excluding South Africa, eSwatini and Lesotho

Amending transporter code in navis
‘Scanner Fee for Customs examination at terminal (Orig)

‘Scanner Fee for Customs examination at terminal (Orig)

Tailboard inspection fee at container depot

Applicable for all import units. Charge covers a basic sweep for GP, and a chemical wash for reefers. Additional cleaning,
including removal of dunnage, will be billed seperately.

Applicable for invoice amendments and/or invoice cancelation
Applicable for all import units on a merchant haulage basis

‘Chalges only applicable for Komatiport

Charges ex VAT as per Transet Tariff - Applicable for DG shipments

Levied for reefer and special 20 containers turned into a Johannesburg Depot on merchant haulage only
Levied for reefer and special 40' containers tumed into a Johannesburg Depot on merchant haulage only
Levied for reefer and special 40 containers turned into a Johannesburg Depot on merchant haulage only
Levied for containers turned into a Johannesburg Depot on merchant haulage only

Levied for containers tumed into a Johannesburg Depot on merchant haulage only

Levied for containers turned into a Johannesburg Depot on merchant haulage only

Remarks

&
Notes

Fee for the late payment of an invoice as per credit terms in place for the customer.

All 1 485,00 20
Export Senvice Fee EsF 2R New charge applicable for all exports from South Afrca, replacing the ADO, SEC and NRO surcharges. 1-Apr24  Until Further Notice
All 1 685,00 40"
Cancellation fee applies if Hapag-Lloyd is informed about a booking cancellation of reduction of volume 10 days o less prior | 5 »° oo
Booking Cancellation Fee BCF All ZAR 2 000,00 CNTR to vessel Estimated Time of Departure ETD 25-Apr-23 30-Sep-24
Booking Cancellaion Fee . Al 28R 270000 onTR | Cancelation fee applies if Hapag- uayﬂ \s informed about a booking cancellation or reduction of volume 10 days or less Prior 1 ¢ oa | Unil Further Notice
to vessel Estimated Time of Departure.
No Show Fee cro a | zr 200000 cnrR | No Show refers to equipment that does ot shovw up i terminal prior t Gut-off, Other customer caused feasons SUch as | s o3 30.50p2
missing documentation are also considered a "No Show"
No Show Fee. RO Al 28R 270000 onR | No Show refers to equipment that does ot show up in terminal prior to cut-of. Other customer caused reasons such as 1.0ct24 | Until Further Notice
‘missing documentation are also considered a “No Show”
Express B/L Release BSF All usb 105,00 Doc Applicable for Telex release 1-Apr-24 30-Sep-24
Express B/L Release BSF All usb 115,00 Doc Applicable for Telex release 1-Oct-24 Until Further Notice
All 1753,00 20
Early Arival Fee EAC ZAR Subject to prior approval from HL 01-Apr24  Until Further Notice
All 2 814,00 40"
All 2315,00 20 01-Jul-24
Applicable for additional cleaning and upgrades to containers
Cont Upgrade cLo Al ZAR 3704,00 40 01-Jul-24  Until Further Notice
Al 2500,00 20 Applicable for additional cleaning and upgrades to cater for Flexi grade units 01-Apr-24
Invoice Amendment Origin 1A0 All ZAR 1111,00 Doc Applicable for invoice amendments and/or invoice cancellation 01-Jul-24 Until Further Notice
Late Arrival Fee LAC Al AR 4284,00 CNTR  Subject to prior approval from HL 01-Apr24  Until Further Notice
Applicabl for shipping insiructions sent afterthe below deadiines:
Late SI Submission LsI All usb 250,00 Doc AMS / ACI / ENS - 96 hours prior to vessel ETD. 01-Apr-24 Until Further Notice
Non -AMS - 24 hours prior FIRM stack E|DSLIVE
st corscanaslong a s recoed prr vl siing - No charge
Bill Amendment Fee MAF Al usD 100,00 Amendment | 2nd correction prior / post sailing — 100 USD per 01-Apr23 | Until Further Notice
Any correction received post saiing ~ 100 USD per oL
Bill Fee (Export) MTD All ZAR 1852,00 boc Applicable for SI's received via EDI, INTTRA or eaS!| 01-Jul-24 Until Further Notice
Bill Fee (Manual) MTD Al ZAR 3056,00 DOC  Applicable for S's received via email, excel, Word o any other channel 01-Apr24  Until Further Notice
Reefer Cold Treatment RCT Al | usp 102500  CNTR  Surcharge applcable for allcold treatment reefers 01-Apr24 | Until Further Notice
Extra Fresh RES Al usD 1500,00 CNTR  Applicable for reefer bookings using extra Fresh container technology 01-Jul-21  Until Further Notice
Extra Fresh-Plus RES Al | usp 150000  CNTR  Applcable for reefer bookings using extra Fresh-Plus container technology 01-3ul21  Unil Further Notice
Pre-allocated Container RHO Al ZAR 880,00 CNTR  Applicable for containers which are pre-allocated and reserved for a specific booking 01-Jul-24  Until Further Notice
Replacement Seal sec Al | usp 1500 CNTR  Applicable for areplacement or additional HS bolt seal 01-0ct21 | Until Further Notice
DG Surcharge at Origin DGL Al usD 125,00 CNTR  Applicable if container/cargo fails the DG inspection test 01-Sep-22  Until Further Notice
Penalties Applicable For Misdeclaration of DG Al usD 15000 o7 Applicable for immobiisation of vessels vithout of and penaltyfor 91 ppr23  Until Further Notice
misdecared IMDG cargo
Weight Discrepancy o o | zar 538000 cnrm  Should the weight acised on the booking vary by more than 1000Kgs fom the weight advised on the shipping NSUUCON, 1 a1 23| Uil Further Notce
this villatract the mis-declaration fee.
Pick Up Fee At Origin POO 200 usp 20500 CNTR  Pick up fee applicable for Johannesburg depot release for 20GP on merchant haulage only 01-3ul24 30-ep24
Pick Up Fee At Origin POO 200 usp 22000 CNTR  Pick up fee applicable for Johannesburg depot release for 20GP on merchant haulage only 01-0ct24 | Until Further Notice

Effective
Date

01-Jan-24
01-0ct-24
01-Apr-24
01-Apr-24
01-0ct-21
01-0ct-21.
01-0ct-21
01-0ct-21
01-Apr-24
01-Apr-24

01-Oct-24

01-Apr-24

01-Apr-24

01-Apr-24
01-Oct-21
01-0ct-21
19-May-22
01-Sep-22
01-Jul-24
01-Apr-24
01-Oct-24
01-Jul-24
01-Jan-24
01-0ct-24

Effective
Date

Expiry
Date

30-Sep-24

Until Further Notice

Until Further Notice

Until Further Notice

Until Further Notice
30-Sep-24

Until Further Notice

Until Further Notice

Until Further Notice

Until Further Notice

Until Further Notice

Until Further Notice
Until Further Notice
Until Further Notice
30-Sep-24
Until Further Notice
Until Further Notice
30-Sep-24
Until Further Notice

Expiry
Date

Late/incomplete Fee UF Al usD 100,00 poc 01-Apr-23 | Until Further Notice
Port Call Change cop usD 400,00 Per Shipment  Subject to HL approval, excluding restows 1-uk24 | Until Further Notice
Change of Commodity / RA / MR ADO usD 125000  CNTR  Applicable where the commodity, rate agreement or Market Routing party is changed post booking 1-Dec-20  Unti Further Notice
Lifton / Off LFo 1100,00 20 1-ul24
LR Applicable in cases where depot lfts have been incurred Until Further Notice
Litton/ off LFo 220000 a0 10124
Handling Lift On/off LFo ST ZAR 310,00 20°  Charges only applicable for Komatiport 19-May-22 | Until Further Notice
Handiing Lift Onloff LFo s zaR 500,00 40 Charges only applicable for Komatiport 19-May-22 | Unil Further Notice
Handling Lift On/off LFo 006 | zAR 660,00 20°  Charges only applicable for Komatiport 19-May-22 | Uniil Further Notice
Handiing Lift Onloff LFo 006 | zAR 132000 40 Charges only applicable for Komatiport 19-May-22 | Unil Further Notice
Amendment Fee/Cancelling Fee Without Additional Move ZAR 21600 CNTR  Applicable as per TPT tarriff 01-Apr-24 | Until Further Notice:
945,00 20
Amendment Fee/Cancelling Fee With Additional Move ZAR Applicable as per TPT tarrif 01-Apr-24 | Until Further Notice
131000 a0




